FBGB200RH
PRODUCT CODE  : FBGB200LH
BARCODE   : 9314691701230
DIMENSION   : 200MM X 50MM X 50MM
BOLT HOLE (LARGE) : 10.5MM
BOLT HOLE (SMALL) : 3MM
MADE FROM   : 2MM GALVANISED STEEL
GRADE   : G300 Z275
NOTES:
• AN IDEAL CONNECTOR FOR MANY USES IN ROOF TRUSSES, BEAMS, RAFTERS
  AND TIMBER FRAMING
MG100
TLLH